Institui¢do:
RELATORIO
Cursos:

ANO LETIVO
SEMESTRE LETIVO
Modalidade
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1
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IFCE CAMPUS JUAZEIRO DO NORTE
LISTAGEM DE ALUNOS
Semipresenciais
2016
2
semipresencial

Segmento: Discente
ABDON LEITE GUIMARAES NETO
ADRIANA ALVES ALEXANDRE
ADRIANO DA SILVA MOTA
ALAN KEVIN TRAJANO SEVERIANO
ALEX DOS SANTOS SOUSA
ALEXANDRE NUNES PEDROSA
ALINE DE SOUZA SOARES
AMANDA SUELEN DO NASCIMENTO
ANA CAROLINA PEREIRA DA SILVA
ANA CLAUDIA LIMA OLIVEIRA
ANA CRISTINA ARAUJO PEDROSA
ANANDA RAFAELA DE OLIVEIRA MAIA
ANDRE LUIZ MORAES MARTINS
ANDRESSA SILVA DO NSCIMENTO
ANNA VIRGINIA BEZERRA BRITO VERAS
ANTONIA ALINE ALVES RIBEIRO
ANTONIA CLAUDIANA GOMES CHAGAS
ANTONIA SOUSA DOS REIS
ANTONIA THALYTA REIS DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO ACACIO RODRIGUES VIEIRA
ANTONIO AFONSO ALVES CHAVES
ANTONIO ALMEIDA CAVALCANTE
ANTONIO ALVES ARAGAO
ANTONIO ANDRELINO NOBRE CAMARA
ANTONIO CAMILO DE PAULA NETO
ANTONIO CICERO RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
ANTONIO FLAVIO DE LIMA
ANTONIO GEOVANY LIMA DE ALMEIDA
ANTONIO HELDER GOMES LEONCIO JUNIOR
ANTONIO MARTINS SILVA
ANTONIO MICHEL SANTANA BEZERRA
ANTONIO RODRIGUES AGOSTINHO
ANTONIO ROMARIO MARTINS
ANTONIO WAGNER SOUSA DA COSTA
ATAIDES GOMES PEREIRA
ATILA SIQUEIRA EVANGELISTA
BENEDITO ALESSANDRO DE OLIVEIRA
BENEDITO PEREIRA DE MELO
BRUNA BORIZ COELHO
CARLA PATRICIA FREITAS DA SILVA
CARLOS ANDRE PEREIRA RODRIGUES
CARLOS ANTONIO RODRIGUES JACINTO
CARLOS SERGIO NASCIMENTO NEGREIROS
CAROLINA ARAUJO SEVERIANO
Cicero Soares Ferreira
CiDIA MARIA DE LIMA NUNES
CINTIA RODRIGUES DE BARROS
CRISLENE RODRIGUES MAGALHAES
DENIZE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
DEODATO DIOGENES SALDANHA
DIEGO DA SILVA MELO
DIEYSON ROMUALDO SOARES
DILSONEY VERAS LIMA

N2 Matricula
20151024020826
20132024021273
20132024020013
20132024021702
20151024020354
20132024021192
20102603uab0518
20121024020468
20132024021001
20121024020794
20132024020900
20151024020567
20121024021472
20132024020595
20132024020293
20132024020935
20121024021022
20132024020161
20121024020409
20132024021214
20132024021877
20132024021052
20132024020170
20121024021391
20161024020017
20121024020573
20132024021737
20121024021057
20121024020239
20132024020153
20132024021079
20121024020255
20151024020907
20132024022660
20132024021974
20132024022369
20132024020269
20121024020174
20132024021427
20151024020281
20151024020788
20151024020893
20132024021362
20121024021260
20151024020176
20132024021320
20132024020498
20132024021575
20132024020528
20082603uab0718
20132024020552
20132024022474
20071603uab052

Curso
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica

Polo
ITAPIPOCA
JAGUARIBE
ITAPIPOCA
MERUOCA
QUIXERAMOBIM
TAUA
CAMOCIM
CAMOCIM
TAUA
QUIXERAMOBIM
TAUA

LIMOEIRO DO NORTE

ITAPIPOCA
CAMOCIM
CAMOCIM
TAUA
QUIXERAMOBIM
CAMOCIM
CAMOCIM
TAUA
ACARAU
TAUA
CAMOCIM
QUIXERAMOBIM
ITAPIPOCA
JAGUARIBE
MERUOCA
QUIXERAMOBIM
MERUOCA
CAMOCIM
TAUA
CAMOCIM
ITAPIPOCA
MERUOCA
ACARAU
QUIXERAMOBIM
CAMOCIM
ITAPIPOCA
MERUOCA
QUIXERAMOBIM
ITAPIPOCA
ITAPIPOCA
JAGUARIBE
MERUOCA
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
CAMOCIM
MERUOCA
CAMOCIM
JAGUARIBE
ITAPIPOCA
QUIXERAMOBIM
MERUOCA



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

DRIELE BRAGA PINTO

EDIVANDO ALMEIDA DE SOUSA

EDUARDO APARECIDO DE MEDEIROS SOUZA
ELINE DE CASTRO DOS SANTOS

ENEIAS RODRIGUES ARAGAO

ERICO DE MEDEIROS

EWERTON DA SILVA SANTOS

FABIANO DA SILVA FEITOSA

FELIPE LIMA BRAGA

FERNANDA ARAUJO DA SILVA

FERNANDO FREIRE DA SILVA

FRACISCO GILVERLAN DE TAVARES DE SOUZA
FRANCILEIDA DIAS ARAUJO

FRANCISCA CRISLENE DE CASTRO
FRANCISCA DENISE AMANCIO DA SILVA
FRANCISCA EDINEUDA DE PAIVA
FRANCISCA IRANDI ARAUJO

FRANCISCA IVANA DE LIMA

FRANCISCA IZALENA SILVA GOMES
FRANCISCA LEIDIANE DE SOUZA TEIXEIRA
FRANCISCA LUCIVANIA DE LIMA VITOR
FRANCISCA ROSANA DE LIMA BESERRA ANDRADE
FRANCISCA SONIA FREITAS DE SOUSA
FRANCISCO BRUNO BARBOSA DO REGO
FRANCISCO CRISTIANO TEIXEIRA MARQUES CARNEIRO
FRANCISCO DE PAULO DA PAZ VIANA
FRANCISCO EVERARDO DE SOUSA LIMA
FRANCISCO JADER FERNANDES BRAGA
FRANCISCO JAILSON CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO JOSE DOS SANTOS

FRANCISCO JOSE LIMA

FRANCISCO LENES DE SOUSA

FRANCISCO LUIS DE PAIVA FILHO
FRANCISCO MARCIANO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO RAFAEL RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO RAYMISON SOARES DE SOUSA
GARDENIA MARIA DA SILVA LIMA DE MELO
GEISON CARVALHO ALCANTARA

GILDASIO CARAUBA DE SOUSA SANTOS
GILL EANNES CAVALCANTE DA SILVA
GILMARA DA SILVA SALDANHA
GLAUCIVANIO DE OLIVEIRA MOURA
GLEISY MARA DEFINO RODRIGUES
GRACIENE ACACIO SOUSA

HERLAN BEZERRA DE SOUSA

HORTENCIA BRITO DA ROCHA PULGA
ISAILSON GOMES DE SOUZA

ISMAEL NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS

JANDIR PEREIRA DE SOUSA

JANE CELIA DE SOUSA ELOI

JANIELI DA COSTA SOARES

JEANNE DA COSTA SILVA

JEBSON LUIZ MACIEL

JEFFERSON LUAN DE BRITO SOUZA

JESSICA CAVALCANTE DA SILVA

JOAO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

JOEL MOREIRA BRAGA

JONAS DE ANDRADE SILVA

JORDANA BARROS MENDES

JOSE ALBERTO LIMA BARBOSA

JOSE EDMAR SILVEIRA

20151024020621
20151024020230
20132024022440
20132024020560
20132024021605
20151024020133
20151024020575
20132024021303
20151024020680
20121024020077
20151024020605
20071603uab129
20151024020478
20132024020889
20132024022296
20132024020439
20151024020095
20151024020710
20121024020425
20092603uab1141
20151024020044
20132024020609
20132024020480
20132024022423
20151024020648
20132024020374
20102603uab2456
20132024021800
20132024020617
20132024020692
20132024022113
20151024020508
20132024021869
20082603uab2087
20132024020331
20132024020358
20132024021524
20132024021621
20151024020702
20151024020265
20121024020972
20132024020765
20132024021400
20132024020323
20121024021308
20132024020129
20121024020697
20132024022032
20132024020919
20132024021460
20132024021745
20082603uab1250
20132024020544
20132024022547
20132024022377
20132024021710
20151024020958
20132024022490
20121024021120
20151024020117
20132024021982

Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica

ITAPIPOCA
QUIXERAMOBIM
QUIXERAMOBIM

CAMOCIM

MERUOCA

JAGUARIBE
LIMOEIRO DO NORTE
JAGUARIBE
ITAPIPOCA
MERUOCA
LIMOEIRO DO NORTE
QUIXERAMOBIM
LIMOEIRO DO NORTE
TAUA
QUIXERAMOBIM

CAMOCIM

JAGUARIBE

ITAPIPOCA

CAMOCIM
QUIXERAMOBIM

JAGUARIBE

ITAPIPOCA

ITAPIPOCA
QUIXERAMOBIM

ITAPIPOCA

CAMOCIM

ITAPIPOCA

ITAPIPOCA

CAMOCIM

CAMOCIM

ACARAU
LIMOEIRO DO NORTE
ACARAU

MERUOCA

CAMOCIM

ITAPIPOCA

MERUOCA

ITAPIPOCA

ITAPIPOCA
QUIXERAMOBIM
QUIXERAMOBIM

ITAPIPOCA

MERUOCA

ITAPIPOCA
QUIXERAMOBIM

CAMOCIM

JAGUARIBE

ACARAU
TAUA

MERUOCA

MERUOCA
QUIXERAMOBIM

CAMOCIM
QUIXERAMOBIM
QUIXERAMOBIM

MERUOCA

ITAPIPOCA
QUIXERAMOBIM

MERUOCA

JAGUARIBE

ACARAU



115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

JOSE EDMILSON FERREIRA DA SILVA
JOSE ELISVONALDO TEIXEIRA

JOSE IVO SOUSA TABOSA

JOSE RICARDO BERTO ARAUJO

JOSE SERGIO PIRES DE ARAUJO

JOSE WEUDER DE ARAUJO

JOSEARDO DA SILVA LINO

JOSEFA FRANCINILMA DE LIMA

KAIRO EDER OLIVEIRA DA COSTA
KALIANNY FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA MOTA
KARINA RODRIGUES MATOSO

LARA MARIA DE SOUSA TEIXEIRA
LEANDRA FAGNA SENA MENDES

LEILA KILVIA ALVES DE LIMA

LEONEL LINCOLN DE LIMA SILVA
LEYDAIANY SENA DOS SANTOS
LINDEMBERG ARAUJO ALVES

LIVIANE DA SILVA LOPES

LUCAS ALBERT ALVES TEIXEIRA

LUCAS EVANGELISTA MARTINS BARBOSA
LUIS CARLOS SILVA DE ARAUJO

LUIZA DE MARILAC RAFAEL FERREIRA
LUZIA RAQUEL ALVES FIGENIO

MAIRLON CORREIA DA SILVA

MAISA MARIA BORGES CRUZ

MANOEL DOS SANTOS GOMES

MANOEL DOS SANTOS MATIAS

MANOEL PAULO SOBRINHO NETO
MANOEL SOARES DA COSTA

MANOELA DE SOUSA DIAS

MARCIA GEOVANIA DA SILVA NOGUEIRA
MARCILO MAGALHAES DO NASCIMENTO
MARCIO JOSE GUILHERME SANTOS
MARCO ANTONIO MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
MARCONDES DE OLIVEIRA FORTE
MARCOS ANTONIO CAXILE DE OLIVEIRA
MARCOS ANTONIO FERREIRA MOREIRA
MARCOS GEOVANE DA SILVA

MARCOS VIEIRA OLIVEIRA
MARDENILSON LOPES GOUVEIA

MARIA ALZENEIDE DE LIMA SOUZA
MARIA ANNYELE AIRES DE MORAIS
MARIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MARIA CLEIDIANE SAMPAIO DOS REIS
MARIA CRISTIANE PAULO MARQUES SOUSA
MARIA DICA RIBEIRO

MARIA ERIVANIA CARNEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA ESTELA FRANCO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA FIAMA DE BRITO

MARIA IVANILDA IRINEU DE LIMA
MARIA JANAINA SILVEIRA

MARIA JAQUELINE ARAUJO NASCIMENTO
MARIA RENATA FELIX DOURADO

MARIA ROSILENE BARBOSA

MAURICIO MACIEL DE LIMA

MERILEIDE CANDIDO RODRIGUES

MILA SALES DOS SANTOS

MISLEY DAVI MENDES

NARCELIO HENRIQUE CRUZ

NARCISO ANDRADE DA SILVA

NATA PEDRO DE OLANDA

20132024020625
20082603uab2346
20132024020730
20151024020168
20132024021648
20151024020222
20132024020714
20132024021419
20121024020492
20151024020672
20151024020664
20151024020834
20151024020486
20151024020346
20132024020447
20132024021117
20132024022148
20121024021316
20132024020099
20132024020056
20151024020915
20151024020516
20151024020087
20121024020069
20132024020102
20132024021761
20132024020668
20121024021588
20121024020786
20082603uab0106
20151024020370
20132024021680
20151024020311
20132024020846
20121024021731
20132024020030
20132024020676
20151024020389
20132024021060
20102603uab1140
20082603uab0521
20132024022628
20132024021435
20132024020803
20132024021486
20082603uab1587
20132024020641
20121024020220
20132024022318
20151024020656
20132024022059
20132024022024
20132024020412
20132024022164
20132024022482
20082603uab2737
20132024020145
20121024021189
20132024021958
20132024021168
20132024021583

Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica

ITAPIPOCA
ITAPIPOCA
CAMOCIM
JAGUARIBE
MERUOCA
JAGUARIBE
CAMOCIM
JAGUARIBE
CAMOCIM
ITAPIPOCA
ITAPIPOCA
ITAPIPOCA

LIMOEIRO DO NORTE

QUIXERAMOBIM
QUIXERAMOBIM
TAUA
ACARAU
MERUOCA
ITAPIPOCA
ITAPIPOCA
ITAPIPOCA

LIMOEIRO DO NORTE

JAGUARIBE
ITAPIPOCA
ITAPIPOCA
MERUOCA
ITAPIPOCA
ITAPIPOCA

JAGUARIBE

LIMOEIRO DO NORTE

JAGUARIBE
MERUOCA
QUIXERAMOBIM
TAUA
ITAPIPOCA
ITAPIPOCA
CAMOCIM

LIMOEIRO DO NORTE

TAUA

LIMOEIRO DO NORTE

JAGUARIBE
QUIXERAMOBIM
MERUOCA
CAMOCIM
MERUOCA
MERUOCA
ITAPIPOCA
MERUOCA
QUIXERAMOBIM
ITAPIPOCA
ACARAU
ACARAU
ITAPIPOCA
ACARAU
QUIXERAMOBIM
CAMOCIM
CAMOCIM
MERUOCA
ACARAU
TAUA
MERUOCA



176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

NELSON JUNIOR FERNANDES

NIDIA LIDIANNY GALIZA MENDES

NUBIA NOBRE SINDEAUX

OSAILDA PINHEIRO CANDIDO RODRIGUES
PALOMA JACINTO DA SILVA

PATRICIA KELLY LIMA SANTOS

PAULO VITOR DA SILVA SANTIAGO
RAFAEL DUTRA DE OLIVEIRA

RAI DE SOUSA MARTINS

RAIMUNDA GOMES SOUSA

RAIMUNDO NONATO DOS SANTOS
REANGELA GOMES DUARTE

RENATO RODRIGUES DE SOUSA

RICARDO CESAR DUTRA DE OLIVEIRA
RICARDO NOBREGA LOPES

RODRIGO AUGUSTO ARAUJO CAVALCANTE
RODRIGO DE SOUSA TEIXEIRA

ROMARIO ARAUJO LIMA

RONDILSON LOIOLA DE OLIVEIRA
ROZILANDIO AVELINO DE OLIVEIRA
RUTIER NUNES DE ARAUJO
SANDRAMAGNA DA SILVA RODRIGUES
SARA GOMES DE SA

SAVIO VASCONCELOS FONTELES
SAYONARA PINHEIRO COSTA

SERGIO QUINTINO DE ALMEIDA

SERVIO VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

SUZANE BARROSO ALVES FARIAS
TASSEANA DOS REIS RODRIGUES
TEOGENY DE ALMEIDA SILVA

TERLIANE SARA EVANGELISTA DE AGUIAR
THARLIELE DE SOUSA ALENCAR

THOMAZ BESERRA MATIAS

VALBENIA TORQUATO DE LIMA ALMEIDA
VALDEMIR DE CARVALHO DA SILVA
VANDERLEA RODRIGUES ROSA DE CASTRO
VERA LUCIA DE CASTRO GOMES

VERA LUCIA LIMA DE SOUSA

VIVYANNE GREYCE LOURENCO MARQUES ALMEIDA

20132024020471
20151024020427
20121024021006
20121024020883
20121024020891
20132024021290
20132024022350
20132024022520
20132024020188
20132024021893
20132024022261
20132024022679
20132024021818
20132024022415
20132024022458
20132024020978
20132024020420
20102603uab2804
20132024020994
20151024020320
20132024021206
20132024021346
20092603uab0714
20132024022156
20121024020930
20151024020591
20132024021150
20151024020800
20132024020285
20132024022504
20132024022105
20132024020110
20132024021559
20132024021184
20121024020395
20132024020382
20092603uab1478
20082603uab1145
20121024020352

Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica
Matematica

CAMOCIM

LIMOEIRO DO NORTE

QUIXERAMOBIM
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARIBE

QUIXERAMOBIM

QUIXERAMOBIM

CAMOCIM
ACARAU
QUIXERAMOBIM
TAUA
ITAPIPOCA
QUIXERAMOBIM
QUIXERAMOBIM
TAUA
ITAPIPOCA
CAMOCIM
TAUA
QUIXERAMOBIM
TAUA
JAGUARIBE
QUIXERAMOBIM
ACARAU
JAGUARIBE

LIMOEIRO DO NORTE

TAUA
ITAPIPOCA
CAMOCIM

QUIXERAMOBIM
ACARAU
ITAPIPOCA
JAGUARIBE

TAUA
CAMOCIM
ITAPIPOCA

LIMOEIRO DO NORTE

QUIXERAMOBIM
CAMOCIM



